
English language 
enhancement Course

From the end of October 2025 to March 2026

University of Pavia and online on zoom
----------

Purpose. 
The Course is part of the project “From Micro To Macro”, realized in
partnership with various local authorities and coordinated by the Province of
Pavia. The Course is dedicated to young partecipants in the project, who
wish to improve their knowledge of the English language.

Organisation. 
The Course stars at the end of October 2025 and ends in March 2026.
The lessons take place in Classroom C of the Department of Political and
Social Sciences, University of Pavia (Corso Strada Nuova 65, Pavia). Some
lessons are held online on zoom. 
Partecipants are divided into two Classes, A and B. 
The Course consists of approximately 55 hours in total for each Class. 

Teachers.
The Course is taught by two native English-speaking teachers, with over ten
years’ experience teaching in Italy:

Bertie Vitry, University of Pavia Language Centre 
Maeve Ann Casey, University of Pavia Language Centre



Program.

Introductory lesson, common to Classes A and B
Saturday, 25 October 2025, (2,5 hours) 13.00-15.30, Casey

Preliminary test

CLASS A CLASS B

Friday, 7 November 2025, (3 hours) 9.00-12.00, Vitry - on zoom
Saturday, 8 November 2025, (3 hours) 13.00-16.00, Casey
Friday, 14 November 2025, (3 hours) 9.00-12.00, Vitry - on zoom
Friday, 21 November 2025, (3 hours) 9.00-12.00, Vitry - on zoom
Saturday, 22 November 2025, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey
Saturday, 13 December 2025, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey
Saturday, 24 Genuary 2026, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey
Monday, 26 Genuary 2026, (4 hours and 15 min.) 9.00-13.15,
Vitry - on zoom
Friday, 30 Genuary 2026, (3 hours) 9.00-12.00, Casey - on zoom 
Saturday, 7 February 2026, (3 hours) 13.00-16.00, Casey
Saturday, 21 February 2026, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey 
Saturday, 7 March 2026, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and 13.00-
16.00 Casey 
Saturday, 21 March 2026, (3 hours) 13.00-16.00, Casey - Final
test

Saturday, 15 November 2025, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey
Friday, 28 November 2025, (3 hours) 9.00-12.00, Vitry - on zoom 
Saturday, 29 November 2025, (3 hours) 13.00-16.00, Casey 
Friday, 5 December 2025, (3 hours) 9.00-12.00, Vitry - on zoom
Saturday, 20 December 2025, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey - on zoom
Saturday, 17 Genuary 2026, (3 hours) 13.00-16.00, Casey 
Wednesday, 28 Genuary 2026, (4 hours e 15 min.) 9.00-13.15
Vitry - on zoom 
Saturday, 31 Genuary 2026, (3 hours) 13.00-16.00, Casey 
Saturday, 14 February 2026, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey 
Saturday, 28 February 2026, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and
13.00-16.00 Casey 
Saturday, 14 March 2026, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and 13.00-
16.00 Casey 
Saturday, 28 March 2026, (6 hours) 9.00-12.00 Vitry and 13.00-
16.00 Casey - Final test
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